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New ICC Members Contact Details 
 

 

S.No Address Email id Members
hip No. 

1 Soumen Kar 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

Kar.soumen@gmail.com LM-501 

2 Subimal Saha 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Cenre,  
1/AF, Bidhan Nagar,  
Kolkata-700064 

subimal123@gmail.com LM-502 

3 Arumugam Ramasamy 
Thermal Systems Group 
ISRO Satellite Centre 
Airport Road Bangalore 
Karnatka 560017  

aramsy@isac.gov.in LM-503 

4 Ojha Vijay Narain 
Head,JVS & DC Standards R.No 
7, National Physical Laboratory 
Dr.K.S.Krishnan Road 
New Delhi 110012 

vnojha@yahoo.com LM-504 

5 M.A. Ansari, Principal Scientist  
Room No. 11-B (Main Building)  
LF, HF Impedance & DC 
Standard  
Apex Level Standard & 
Industrial Metrology (ALSIM)  
Division  
CSIR - National Physical 
Laboratory  
Dr. K.S. Krishnan Road New 
Delhi-110 012.  

ansari@mail.nplindia.org LM-505 

6 Jai Pal Singh 
National Physical Laboratory  
Dr. KS Krishnan Marg, 

jpsingh@mail.nplindia.org LM-506 

mailto:aramsy@isac.gov.in
mailto:vnojha@yahoo.com
mailto:ansari@mail.nplindia.ernet.in
mailto:jpsingh@mail.nplindia.ernet.in
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New Delhi-12         

7 Ram Jokhan  
National Physical Laboratory  
Dr. KS Krishnan Marg, New 
Delhi-12         

jram@mail.nplindia.org LM-507 

8 Mr. Pramod Kumar Singhal,  
Vico Scientific Sales (Pvt) Ltd,   
W-8, GF, Rear Side, Main Patel 
Road, New Delhi 

vico@vsnl.com LM-508 

9 Rodrigues Gerard Oscar 
Inter University Accelerator 
Center 
New Delhi 110067 

gerosro@yahoo.co.in/gerosr
o@gmail.com 

LM-509 

10 Dr. C P Dhard 
Max Planck Institute for 
Plasmaphysik, Greifswald, 
Abteilung Kryotechnik 
wendelsteinstrasse 1, 17491, 
Greifswald, Germany, 

dhard@ipp.mpg.de, 
cpdhard@gmail.com 

LM-510 

11 R.K.Bhandari  
President, Indian Cryogenics 
Council 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

rakeshbhandari808@gmail.c
om  

LM-511 

12 Yogesh Chandra Saxena 
Institute  for Plasma Research, 
Bhat, Indira Bridge 
Gandhinagar, Gujrat-382428, 

yogesh.saxena@gmail.com LM-512 

13 Kanjilal Dinkar 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

dkiuac@gmail.com LM-513 

14 Subhendu Ghosh 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 

ghosh@iuac.res.in, 
subhendu_ghosh2001@yah
oo.co.in/ghosh64@gmail.co
m 

LM-514 

mailto:jram@mail.nplindia.ernet.in
mailto:vico@vsnl.com
mailto:gerosro@yahoo.co.in
mailto:dhard@ipp.mpg.de
mailto:rakeshbhandari808@gmail.com
mailto:rakeshbhandari808@gmail.com
mailto:ghosh@iuac.res.in
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Delhi- 110067 

15 Suresh Babu M.V. 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

sbabumv@gmail.com LM-515 

16 Prof. Sharika Nandan Kaul, 
School of Physics, Hyderabad 
University of Hyderabad, 
Hyderabad-500046                          

kaulsp@uohyd.ernet.in/kaul
.sn@gmail.com 

LM-516 

17 Dr. Parthasarathi Ghosh,  
Cryogenic Engeering Centre,  
Indian Institute of Technology,  
Kharagpur- 721 302 (W.B.) 

partha_s2000@yahoo.com/
s.partha.ghosh@gmail.com 

LM-517 

18 Puntambekar Avinash M 
SC Tech Lab A Block  
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology Indore 
13 

avinash@rrcat.gov.in LM-518 

19 Prabhat Kumar Gupta 
Cryogenic Section Block A 
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology Indore 
M.P 452009 

prabhat@rrcat.gov.in LM-519 

20 Rupul Ghosh  
Cryogenic Section R & D Block 
A 
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology Indore 
M.P 452009 

rupul@rrcat.gov.in  LM-520 

21 Mr Ranadhir Dey 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
Department of Atomic Energy 
Government of India 
1/AF,Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700 064  West 
Bengal,India 

rdey@vecc.gov.in  LM-521 

22 Rajeev Mehta rajeevmehta67@gmail.com LM-522 

mailto:kaulsp@uohyd.ernet.in
mailto:avinash@cat.ernet.in
mailto:prabhat@cat.ernet.in
mailto:rupul@cat.ernet.in
mailto:rdey@veccal.ernet.in
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Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

23 N K Gupta 
Liquid Propulsion Systems 
Centre/ISRO 
Valiamala PO Trivandrum-
695547, Kerala 

 nkgupta1950@yahoo.com LM-523 

24 Dr. Maitreyee Nanda , LST 
Centre (DRDO),  
Metcalfe House, Delhi -110054 

maitreyee.nanda@gmail.co
m 

LM-524 

25 Dr Jedidiah Pradhan 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
Department of Atomic Energy 
Government of India 
1/AF,Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700 064  West 
Bengal, India 

jpradhan@vecc.gov.in  LM-525 

26 Dr Uttam Bhunia 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
 Department of Atomic Energy  
Government of India  
1/AF,Bidhannagar 
 Kolkata - 700 064  West 
Bengal, India 

ubhunia@vecc.gov.in  LM-526 

27 Prakash P Gupta 
Indian Space Research 
Organisation  
Airport Road, Bangalore-17   

Ppgupta.isac@gmail.com LM-527 

28 S A Krishnan 
Materials Technology Divison 
Mettallurgy and Materials 
Group, IGCAR, 
Kalpakkam - 603 

sakrish@igcar.gov.in LM-528 

29 G.S.V.L Narasimham 
Department of Mechanical 

mecgsvln@mecheng.iisc.ern
et.in 

LM-529 

mailto:maitreyee.nanda@gmail.com
mailto:maitreyee.nanda@gmail.com
mailto:jpradhan@veccal.ernet.in
mailto:ubhunia@veccal.ernet.in
mailto:Ppgupta.isac@gmail.com
mailto:mecgsvln@mecheng.iisc.ernet
mailto:mecgsvln@mecheng.iisc.ernet
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Engineering 
Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore 560 012, INDIA 

30 Upendra Behra 
Indian Institute of Science 
 Bangalore 560 012, INDIA 

behera@ccf.iisc.ernet.in/up
endrabehera725@gmail.co
m 

LM-530 

31 R.Karunanithi 
Center for Cryogenic 
Technology 
Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore 560 012, INDIA 

Karun@ccf.iisc.ernet.in LM-531 

32 Durgeshh Shrikantiah Nadig 
Center for Cryogenic 
Technology 
Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore 560 012, INDIA 

nadig@ccf.iisc.ernet.in LM-532 

33 Satya Brata Samanta 
National Physical Laboratory  
Dr. KS Krishnan Marg, 
New Delhi-12         

sbsamanta@yahoo.com LM-533 

34 Dr. Biswanath Sarkar 
ITERIndia,IPR 
Near Indira Bridge, Bhat 
Gandhinagar, Gujrat382428, 

biswanath.sarkar@iter.org/s
onudeb10@gmail.com/bsar
kar@iter-india.org 

LM-534 

35 Ananta Kumar Sahu  
INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA 
RESEARCH.  
Bhat, Gandhinagar - 382 428 
Gujarat 

aksahu@ipr.res.in LM-535 

36 Mr Hitensinh Vaghela 
ITER-India 
A-29, Electronics Estate, GIDC, 
Sector-25 
 Gandhinagar – 382 540025, 
Gujarat, India. 

hiten@ipr.res.in LM-536 

37 Keshev Kaswani M  
SAC, PO-Ambawadi Vistar, 
Ahmedabad, Gujrat-15 

kmkavani@sac.isro.gov.in LM-537 

38 Nilesh R Soni nileshsoni@sac.isro.gov.in LM-538 

mailto:mecgsvln@mecheng.iisc.ernet
mailto:Karun@ccf.iisc.ernet.in
mailto:nadig@ccf.iisc.ernet.in
mailto:sbsamanta@yahoo.com
mailto:aksahu@ipr.res.in
mailto:hiten@ipr.res.in
mailto:kmkavani@sac.isro.gov.in
mailto:nileshsoni@sac.isro.gov.in
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SAC, PO-Ambawadi Vistar, 
Ahmedabad,  Gujrat-15     

39 Anurag Gupta 
National Physical Laboratory  
Dr. KS Krishnan Marg, New 
Delhi-12     

anurag@mail.nplindia.org LM-539 

40 Kasthurirengan Srinivasan  
Centre For Cryogenics 
Technologies 
IISc, Bangalore-560012  

fantasrini@gmail.com LM-540 

41 Keyur Pushpavadan Desai 
Department of Mechanical 
Engineering  
S. V. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 
 Ichchhanath, SURAT-395 007  
Gujarat. 

guna@bgl.vsnl.net.in/kpd@
med.svnit.ac.in 

LM-541 

42 Bharti V Dave 
Dept. of Mech. Engg., 
LD College of Engg., 
Ahmedabad-380032 

 LM-542 

43 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Anil Kumar 
Bhargava 
2 Prabhudas Park Nr Palika 
Nagar Ananad  
388001 Gujarat 

 LM-543 

44 Shib Shankar Murgan 
Indian Institute of Technology  
Dept Of  Mechanical 
Engineering   
Madras, Chennai-600 036   
(new Address) 
M.Siva Sankar 
B-19,"Sakthi Bhavanam" 
V Main Street, Maharajanagar 
Tirunelveli, Tamilnadu 
627011 

sakthiy2k@rediffmail.com LM-544 

45 Shridhar Channbasavayya  
Hiremath 

ce@mum.hwbdae.org LM-545 

mailto:anurag@mail.nplindia.ernet.in
mailto:sakthiy2k@rediffmail.com
mailto:ce@mum.hwbdae.org
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Heavy Water Board, Dept. Of 
Atomic Energy,  
5th Floor, Vikram Sarabhai 
Bhavan, Anushaktinagar, 
Mumbai- 400 094 

46 Manoj Kumar 
Heavy Water Board, Dept. Of 
Atomic Energy,  
5th Floor, Vikram Sarabhai 
Bhavan, Anushaktinagar, 
Mumbai- 400 094 

manojkumar@mum.hwbdae
.org 

LM-546 

47 Tapan Kumar Halder 
Heavy Water Board, Dept. Of 
Atomic Energy,  
5th Floor, Vikram Sarabhai 
Bhavan, Anushaktinagar,  
Mumbai- 400 094 

tkhalder@mum.hwbdae.org LM-547 

48 Mundayur Bhaskaran 
Heavy Water Board, Dept. Of 
Atomic Energy,  
5th Floor, Vikram Sarabhai 
Bhavan, Anushaktinagar,  
Mumbai- 400 094 

bhaskaran@mum.hwbdae.o
rg 

LM-548 

49 Pardeep Kumar Kush 
Head Cryogenics Section,   
Laser R&D Block A 
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology 
P O Cat Indore 452012 

kush@rrcat.gov.in LM-549 

50 Gilankar Shailesh Govind 
F-16, Block'A' Cryogenics 
Section,   
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology, 
P O CAT, Indore-452 012 

shailesh@rrcat.gov.in LM-550 

51 Shri. Sukh Deo Paul,  
M/s Paul Enterprises,232A,  
Okhla Industrial Estate Phase-
III,  

paulprise@airtelbroadband.i
n/paulprise@airtelmail.in 

LM-551 

mailto:manojkumar@mum.hwbdae.org
mailto:manojkumar@mum.hwbdae.org
mailto:tkhalder@mum.hwbdae.org
mailto:bhaskaran@mum.hwbdae.org
mailto:bhaskaran@mum.hwbdae.org
../../../Punita/ICC/_Members__New_ICC.doc
mailto:paulprise@airtailbroadband.in
mailto:paulprise@airtailbroadband.in
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NewDelhi-110020 

52 J.C.Patel 
INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA 
RESEARCH.  
Bhat, Gandhinagar - 382 428 
Gujarat 

jcpatel@ipr.res.in LM-552 

53 Vipul Kumar Tanna 
Institute  for Plasma Research, 
Bhat, Indira Bridge  
Gandhinagar, Gujrat-382428, 

vipul@ipr.res.in LM-553 

54 D.G.Rathod 
TTF/ENTF/ESSG, Space 
Application Centre, 
Ambavati Vistar P.O., 
Ahmedbad- 380015 

dgrathod@sac.isro.gov.in LM-554 

55 Satish Chandra Joshi 
Proton Linac & Vac Tech. Lab, 
ADL Building  
Raja Ramanna Centre for 
Advanced Technology, 
P O CAT, Indore-452 013 

scjoshi@rrcat.gov.in LM-555 

56 Mr. Raveesh kumar Agrawal, 
P-28/14, DRDO Residential 
complex , Timarpur,  Delhi 
110054 

raveesh_agrawal@yahoo.co
m  

LM-556 

57 Sonani Bhikhalal , 
SHRI. S & S S Ghandhy College 
of Engineering & Technology, 
Majuragate,  Opp. RTO,  
SURAT-395001 
 
Changed Address 
603,Sarita Sagar Apartment 
B/h shri Ram Petrol Pump 
Anand Mahal Road 
Adajan, Surat  395009 

bjsonani@yahoo.com LM-557 

58 T Raj Kumar 
Flat No 6 
Siddi Terrace 

trajkumar@ibpoil.com LM-558 

mailto:jcpatel@ipr.res.in
mailto:vipul@ipr.res.in
mailto:dgrathod@sac.isro.gov.in
mailto:scjoshi@cat.ernet.in
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Indira Nagar Near Bapu 
Banglow 
Nashik MH 422009 

59 Mr SRINIVASAN K V 
Engineer-in-charge, 
Low Temperature Facility, 
Tata Institute of Fundamental 
Research, 
Homi Bhabha road, Colaba, 
Mumbai - 400 005. INDIA 

kvsrini@mailhost.tifr.res.in LM-559 

60 Sushil Kalia ,  
Singhania Institute,  
Pacheri Badi, Distt. JJN,  
Rajasthan-333515 

susheel_kalia@yahoo.com LM-560 

61 Trilok Singh  
CEL-V,BARC,  
Trombay, Mumbai-400 085 

tsingh@barc.gov.in/netlok@
hotmail.com 

LM-561 

62 Umashankar Panda 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
DAE, 1/AF, Bidhan 
Nagar,Kolkata-700064 

usp@vecc.gov.in LM-562 

63 Maneesh Pandey 
INOX India Ltd 
4th Floor ABS Tower Old Padra 
Road 
Vadodara Gujarat 390007 

mpandey@inoxindia.com/m
aneesh_pandey005@rediff
mail.com 

LM-563 

64 Unnikrishnan B.R. Nayar 
Ashirwaad Plot No 5/5 
B/H Bhonsala Military School 
Suyog Colony  
Nashik Maharashtra 422007 

bru_nayar@yahoo.com LM-564 

65 Suprabha Karmakar 
117 H-2/189 Pandu Nagar 
Kanpur 208005 UP 

 LM-565 

66 Mr. Prakash Pragada  
M/s Deepee Cooling Products 
Pvt. Ltd., 6230, G.I.D.C. Estate, 
Raod No. 62, Sachin,  Surat - 

 LM-566 
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394 230. Gujarat. India 

67 Dr.Tejinder Kumar Jindal 
Assistant Professor 
Aerospace Engineering 
Department 
PEC University of Technology 
Chandigarh. 
India-160012 

tkjindal@yahoo.com 
tkjindal@pec.ac.in 

LM-567 

68 Raikrishna Kumar 
Sci/Engg SF P.M (R&A) SRQA 
LPSC/ISRO Valiamala P.O 
Thiruvananthapuram 695547 
Kerala 

 LM-568 

69 L. Muthu 
MSA LPSC Valiamala P.O 
Thiruvananthapuram 695547 
Kerala 
Changed address 
L. MUTHU Ex. DEPUTY 
DIRECTOR LPSC AISWARYA 
50/1010-1 PANANGAD LANE 
THALIAL KARAMANA POST 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695002 

 lmuthu_tvm@yahoo.com LM-569 

70 Ashvinkumar V Chavda 

305 Vaishnav Park Apartments, 

opp MM Vora automobiles, 

Soma Talav, Dabhoi Road, 

Vadodra, Gujarat 

ashchavda@hotmail.com/vr
c009@rediffmail.com 

LM-570 

71 Linde Process Technology Ltd.  LM-571 

72 Rajat Kumar Bhuyan 
Indian Space Research 
Organisation,  
GSLV Project, VSSC, 70 Acre 
Area,  
ISRO- P.O.-Trivandrum-695 

rajat_kumar@vssc.gov.in LM-572 

mailto:lmuthu_tvm@yahoo.com
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022 (Kerela) 

73 R.Baskaran 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam 
Chennai  603102 

baskaran@igcar.gov.in LM-573 

74 T.S.Radhakrishnan 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam 
Chennai  603102 

tsr.res@gmail.com LM-574 

75 M.P.Janawadkar 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam 
Chennai  603102 

mpj958@gmail.com LM-575 

76 Janaki Jambunathan 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam Chennai  
603102  

jjanaki@igcar.gov.in LM-576 

77 A.Bharathi 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam Chennai  
603102 

bharathi@igcar.gov.in LM-577 

78 K.Gireesan 
Materials Science Division  
I.G.C.A.R Kalpakkam Chennai  
603102 

giri@igcar.gov.in LM-578 

79 Bajirao Shankar Gawali 
Mechanical Engineering 
Department, 
Walchand college of 
Engineering,  V'bag Sangli-416 
415 

gawalibs@yahoo.co.in LM-579 

80 Shyam Rao Ghodke,  
Accelerator And Pulse Power 
Division ,  
Hall-4, BARC, Trombay , 
Mumbai-400085 

srghodke@barc.gov.in 
ghodke_barc@yahoo.co.in 

LM-580 

81 Prof. M. D. Atrey 
Dept. of Mech. Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology 

matrey@me.iitb.ac.in LM-581 

mailto:srghodke@barc.gov.in
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Mumbai 400076 

82 Mr Mohananand Jadhav 
Cryo Technology Division 
Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre, 
 Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085 

mohananand_j@rediffmail.c
om 

LM-582 

83 Dr ANINDYA CHAKRAVARTY 
Cryo Technology Divison  
Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre, 
 Trombay,  Mumbai - 400 085 

c_anindya@yahoo.com LM-583 

84 Mr Mukesh Goyal, SO/F 
Cryo Technology Division  
Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre, 
 Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085 

mukesh@barc.gov.in LM-584 

85 Mr RAJENDRAN MENON 
Chem.Engg. 
 Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre,  Trombay,  
Mumbai - 400 085 

sapraj_r@yahoo.com LM-585 

86 MR Nasim Ahmed, SO/E 
Bhabha Atomic Research 
Centre, 
 Trombay,  Mumbai - 400 085 

ahmed@magnum.barc.gov.i
n 

LM-586 

87 Renuka Rajput Ghosal renuka_2001@yahoo.co.uk LM-587 
88 Mr. M SENTHIL KUMAR 

School of Mechanical and 
Building Sciences 
VIT University Vellore Campus 
Vellore - 632 014 Tamilnadu, 
India 

mskengg@yahoo.com LM-588 

89 Mr. A SENTHIL KUMAR 
School of Mechanical and 
Building Sciences 
VIT University Vellore Campus 
Vellore - 632 014 Tamilnadu, 
India 

as_kumar68@hotmail.com LM-589 

90 Sandeep Prakash Chaudhari sandeep.chaudhari@oerliko LM-590 
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Oerlikon Leybold Vacuum India 
Pvt. Ltd.,        
EL22, J Block, M.I.D.C. Bhosari, 
Pune-411 026 

n.com 

91 K.A.Shafi 
Dept. Of Mechanical 
Engineering,  
TKM College of Engineering, 
Kollam-691 005 

shafika.tkm@gmail.com LM-591 

92 N.K.Md Sajid 
Dept. Of Mechanical 
Engineering,  
TKM College of Engineering, 
Kollam-691 005 

nkmsajid@gmail.com LM-592 

93 Deepak V.M 
CEIT/CPSG 
Liquid Propulsion Systems 
Centre/ISRO 
Valiamala PO Trivandrum-
695547, Kerala 

deepakvmp@yahoo.co.in LM-593 

94 T.John Tharakan 
Deputy Divisional 
Head,FAL/PRS 
Liquid Propulsion Systems 
Centre/ISRO 
Valiamala PO Trivandrum-
695547, Kerala 

tharakan12@yahoo.com LM-594 

95 K. Asok Kumar 
Liquid Propulsion Systems 
Centre/ISRO 
Valiamala PO Trivandrum-
695547, Kerala 

asokmenon_65@yahoo.co.i
n 

LM-595 

96 Varghese Mathew Thenmickal 
FAL/PRS Liquid Propulsion 
Systems Centre/ISRO 
Valiamala PO Trivandrum-
695547, Kerala 

varghesemathewthenmickal
@lpsc.gov.in 
varg100@yahoo.com 

LM-596 

97 Ashrumoy Halder 
F-502, Philips Apartment, Plot 

halderashru@gmail.com LM-597 

mailto:varghesemathewthenmickal@lpsc.gov.in
mailto:varghesemathewthenmickal@lpsc.gov.in
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No.3, Sector -23 Dwarka, New 
Delhi 110067 

98 Hemin Kumar Vardhilal 
Thakkar 
K.D.POLYTECHINC- PATAN, 
PATAN-384 265 (GUJ.) 

heminkumar@gmail.com LM-598 

99 Mr. Prakash Nirasimhan,Vahyu 
Technologies, SAMUDHRA NO-
4, FOURTH AVENUE, 
SIVASAKTHI NAGAR -600 109 
(TN) 

info@vahyutechno.com LM-599 

100 Mr. SHAIKH ZAFAR AKBAR , 
402,B-1,Arshad Meridian, 
Inside Arshad park, Opp Amber 
Tower, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad-
380055, Gujarat 

zafar_akbar@hotmail.com 

zafar_akbar@rediffmail.com 

 

LM-600 

101 Susanta Deb ,  
Sector-22/118, Gurgaon  

adideb@airtelmail.in LM-601 

102 Nitin Shah 
ITER-India Institute for Plasma 
Research  
A-29, Electronics Estate, GIDC, 
Sector-25 
 Gandhinagar – 382 025, 
Gujarat, India 

ndshah@ipr.res.in/ndshah@
iter-india.org 

LM-602 

103 MR SATISH BADGUJAR 
ITER-India Institute for Plasma 
Research  
A-29, Electronics Estate, GIDC, 
Sector-25 
 Gandhinagar – 382 025, 
Gujarat, India 

satishb81@gmail.com LM-603 

104 R.S.Praveen 
GSLVM3, TERLS, VSSC/ISRO,  
Trivandrum-695 022, Kerala,   

rs_praveen@vssc.gov.in/rsp
raveen73@gmail.com 

LM-604 

105 G Ayyappan  
Liquid Stages GSLVMK3 Project 
Vikram Sarabhai Space 
Centre/ISROTrivandrum-

g_ayyappan@vssc.gov.in LM-605 
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695022, Kerala 

106 V Balachandran  
GSLV Project 
Vikram Sarabhai Space 
Centre/ISRO 
Trivandrum-695022, Kerala 

v_balachandran@vssc.gov.in LM-606 

107 N.Jayan 
Engineer SF 
Cryogenics Engineer Division  
LPSC Valiamala Kerala 695547 

n_jayan@lpsc.gov.in 

njayan69@rediffmail.com 

 

LM-607 

108 Manoj Kumar 
Inter- University Accelerator 
Centre 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg. New 
Delhi- 110067 

manoj@iuac.res.in/manoj60
8@gmail.com 

LM-608 

109 Rajesh Gehlot,  
37, Mahakal Sindhi Colony,  
Sanwer Road, Ujjain, Madhya 
Pradesh-456010 

rajeshgehlot1@gmail.com LM-609 

110 Hardik Kumar Anil Kumar 
Shukla, 3, “Star” , Damubhai 
ColonyJavaharnagar, Vasan, 
Ahmedabad-38000 

shuklahardik2gmail.com LM-610 

111 Chinmay Nandi 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
 Department of Atomic Energy 
 Government of India  
1/AF,Bidhannagar 
 Kolkata - 700 064  West 
Bengal, India 

nandic@vecc.gov.in LM-611 

112 Gautam Pal  
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
Department of Atomic Energy 
Government of India 
1/AF,Bidhannagar Kolkata - 
700 064 West Bengal, India 

gpal_ind@yahoo.com LM-612 

mailto:n_jayan@lpsc.gov.in
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113 Tamal Kumar Bhattacharyya 
Variable Energy Cyclotron 
Centre 
DAE, 1/AF, Bidhan 
Nagar,Kolkata-700064 

tamal@vecc.gov.in LM-613 

114 T.Jeyabalan 
HAT (Cryo), Liquid Propulsion 
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